3/10/2025
CJC Exterior Lighting Upgrades

CHANGE ORDER
CJC Exterior Lighting Upgrades

CHANGE ORDER NO: 01 NTP Date:_01/13/2025
DATE OF ISSUANCE:_03/05/2025

Contractor: Allied Electric Services, Inc.

Architect/ Engineer:  N/A

EXPLANATION:
1. Sewer Line Repair

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Sewer line damaged, subcontractor repairing line.

Original Contract AMOUNY s $60622.14
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders $ 000
Contract sum prior to this Change Order Was, $60,622.14
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amountof ____ ~  $10954.85
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wilbe .. $71.576.99
Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount

(Not to Exceed 25% per statelaw) 18 o
The Contract Time will be changedby 30 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order.___ 4/14/2025. oo
RECOMMENDED BY:
Allied Electric Services, Inc. @D G2l Mar 17,2025
Contractor Signature Date
REVIEWED BY:
N/A N/A
Architect/ Engineer Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY:
Daryl Mutz Pasyl Vit Mar 18,2025
County’s Representative Signature Date

Change Order Form Page 1 of 1
Form rev. 01/2025 4509.1009



